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200705150002
27230

05/15/2007
02:03:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CALLAHAN
JANICE O

199205260000
92891

200703130001
12240

03/13/2007
10:26:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PARTRIDGE
WILLIAM H

199006040001
56480

200705040002
07970

05/04/2007
10:29:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SEARS,
PAULINE

199708120002
56481

200705040002
09290

05/04/2007
02:13:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSEY
JOHN D

Other:SEE
INST

200710080004
68740

10/08/2007
11:09:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUDGINS
STEVE D AKA

199702110000
45131

Other:SEE
INST

200710080004
68760

10/08/2007
11:13:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUDGINS,
LYNN P

199007300002
17840

Other:SEE
INST

200710220004
88800

10/22/2007
02:10:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PINYAN
CHARLES E

200008140002
76141

Other:SEE
INST

200708310004
11410

08/31/2007
10:36:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LESPI, JENNY
K

200009070003
08551

Other:SEE
INST

200709110004
26720

09/11/2007
04:00:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
CAREY W

199809250003
74881

Other:SEE
INST


