Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200705150002 27230		FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CALLAHAN JANICE O					199205260000 92891	
200703130001 12240	03/13/2007 10:26:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARTRIDGE WILLIAM H					199006040001 56480	
200705040002 07970		FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARS, PAULINE					199708120002 56481	
200705040002 09290	05/04/2007 02:13:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSEY JOHN D						Other:SEE INST
200710080004 68740	10/08/2007 11:09:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDGINS STEVE D AKA					199702110000 45131	Other:SEE INST
200710080004 68760		FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDGINS, LYNN P					199007300002 17840	Other:SEE INST
200710220004 88800	02:10:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINYAN CHARLES E					200008140002 76141	Other:SEE INST
200708310004 11410	08/31/2007 10:36:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LESPI, JENNY K					200009070003 08551	Other:SEE INST
200709110004 26720		FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON CAREY W					199809250003 74881	Other:SEE INST